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Importer                  	 Website

Argentina

Jt. pfeiffer			  jtpfeiffer.com

Australia	

Amigos de Hoy			   amigosdehoy.com

Aussbond Pty Ltd			   aussbond.com.au

Cadrys				    cadrys.com.au

Granite Lane Homewares 		  granitelane.com.au

Loom Rugs			   loomrugs.com

Oh Happy Home 			   ohhappyhome.com.au

Robyn Cosgrove 		             	 robyncosgroverugs.com.au

Merinos				    merinosrugs.com.au

Rugs for Good			   rugsforgood.com.au

Sleeping Giant			   sleepinggiant.com.au

Upcycle Studio			   upcyclestudio.com.au

Belgium	

Ashtari Carpets 			   ashtaricarpets.com

Deckers Tapijt			   deckerstapijt.be

Brazil	

Square Foot by Lina Miranda		  squarefoot.com.br

	

Canada	

Eeuwes Studio Design		  eeuwes.co

Endy				    ca.endy.com

Indo Designer Rugs			  indodesignerrugs.com

Organic Weave			   organicweave.co

Sundays 				    sundays-company.com

Zoe Luyendijk Studio		  zoeluyendijk.com

		

Denmark	

AYTM				    granliving.com

Ca’lyah				    calyah.com	

Knothouse			   knothouse.com

MOSSROOM			   mossroom.com

	

France	

Edition Bougainville			  editionbougainville.com

Jonnmar				    jonnmar.com

Liaigre				    studioliaigre.com

Momtaz				    momtaz.fr

	

Germany	

Ascawo				    ascawo.de

Dadicos				    master-loom.com

Heinrich Heine GmbH 		  heine.de

K-Mail Order GmbH & Co. KG		 klingel.de

Kaldhara				    kaldhara.tumblr.com

Lilla Studios			   lillastudios.com

LIV Interior			   liv-interior.com

Lotus Collection 			   lotuscollection.com

myfelt UG			   myfelt.de

Otto GmbH & Co. KG 		  otto.de

Pad Home Design Concept gmbh	 padconcept.com

Pasang				    www.pasang.de

Raya Rugs			   raya-rugs-germany.de

Studio Berk			   studio-berk.com

Talis Vertriebs GmbH 		  talis-tappiche.de

Tranquillo 			   fabulous-tranquillo.com

tysk-design			   tysk-design.com

Vossberg Versand			   vossberg.de

Wecon Home			   weconhome.com

Westwing Group 			   www.westwingnow.de

	

Italy	

Magliocco Tappeti			   tappetimagliocco.it

Matteo Pala			   matteopala.it

Sirecom Tapetti			   sirecomtapetti.it

Japan

Jensin Okunishi Studio		  jensinokunishistudio.com

Slow Tiger			   slowtiger.base.shop
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Korea

Kolatech Inc			   kolatech.co.kr	

Mexico	

Biyuu	    			   biyuu.mx

New Zealand

Bremworth			   bremworth.co.nz

Baya				    furtex.co.nz

Nodi				    nodirugs.com

The Netherlands 

Doing Goods 			   doing-goods.com

Maison Deux			   maisondeux.com

Russia

A&G Rugs	    		  ag-rugs.ru	

Sweden	

ÄNG Studios	   		  angstudios.se

Henzel Studio			   henzelstudio.com

Hem Design Studio 		  hem.com

Makeda Rugs	   		  makedarugs.com

Switzerland	

Cloak				    cloak.ch

	

United Kingdom	

16TEN LIMITED			   16tenrugs.com

A Rum Fellow			   arumfellow.com

Bazaar Velvet 			   bazaarvelvet.com

Casasensi				   casasensi.com

Change Space			   changespace.co

The Colour Flooring Company 	 colourflooring.co.uk

Deirdre Dyson			   deirdredyson.com

Emma Mellor Handmade Rugs 	 emmamellorhandmaderugs.com

Flock-Living			   flock-living.com

Heal’s				    heals.com

Holland Cassidy			   hollandcassidy.com

Jacaranda Carpets 			  jacarandacarpets.com

Laguna Rugs			   lagunarugs.com

LAND Rugs			   landrugs.com

Matthew Wailes 			   matthewwailes.com

Namaste UK Ltd			   namaste-uk.com

Neptune Europe Ltd.		  neptune.com

Niki Jones			   nikijones.com

Pelican House 			   pelican-house.com

Rug Artisan			   rugartisan.co.uk

Rug Maker			   rug-maker.com

The Romo Group			   romo.com

The Rug Company			   therugcompany.com

The Rug Tailor 			   therugtailor.com

Second Nature Online		  secondnatureonline.co.uk

Sonya Winner			   sonyawinner.com

Strandz London			   strandz.co

Studio Knot			   studioknot.design

Tania Johnson Design		  taniajohnsondesign.com

Tashi Murik 			   tashimurik.co.uk

Urban Rug Co.			   www.urbanrug.co

Wendy Morrison Design		  wendymorrisondesign.com

Woven Floors			   wovenfloors.com

	

Ukraine

PupchaKilim			   etsy.com/shop/PupchaKilim

United States	

4Favorites			   4favoritesrugs.com

Alicia D. Keshishian Carpets		  acarpets.com

Amy Helfand			   amyhelfand.com

Anji Mountain			   anjimountain.com

Area Rug Co. 			   arearugco.com

Art Palace US, LLC			   artpalaceexpo.com

Asha Carpets			   ashacarpets.com

Bashian				    bashianrug.com

Ben Soleimani 			   bensoleimani.com

Bespoke Tibetan Carpets		  bespoketibetancarpets.com

BR Home (Banana Republic)		  brhome.com

BravinLee Programs LLC		  bravinlee.com

Casa Amarosa			   casaamarosa.com

Catherine Bertulli			   catherinebertullicarpets.com

Classic Fever, LLC (Vaheed Taheri)	 vaheedtaheri.com

Classic Rug Collection Inc.		  classicrug.com

Company C Inc.			   companyc.com

Crosby Street Studios		  crosbystreetstudios.com

DGD Rugs LLC

Diane Paparo Studio		  dpstudiousa.com

ecoFiber Custom Rugs		  ecofibercustomrugs.com

elson & company			   elsoncompany.com

emma gardner design LLC		  emmagardnerdesign.com 

Erik Lindstrom			   eriklindstrom.com

eye heart hand			   eyehearthand.earth

Fab Habitat			   fabhabitat.com

Guildcraft Carpets			   guildcraftcarpets.com

Heather Somers Home		  heathersomershome.com

Herman Miller			   hermanmiller.com

High Country Rugs			   highcountryrugs.com

Inigo Elizalde Rugs			   inigoelizalderugs.com

Interior Resources			   intredallas.com

J.S. Hurd Design			   jshurddesign.com

Julie Dasher Rugs			   juliedasherrugs.com

Khawachen/Innerasia	  	 innerasiarugs.com

Kismet Fine Rugs			   kismetrugs.com
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Kooches LLC	  		  kooches.com

Landry & Arcari	          		  landryandarcari.com

Lapchi 	          			   lapchi.com

Live Grund			   livegrund.com

Liza Phillips Design			   lizaphillipsdesign.com

Loloi				    loloirugs.com

Loominarea 			   loominarea.com

Lucy Tupu 			   lucytupu.com

Ma Wovens			   ma-wovens.com

Madeline Weinrib 			   madelineweinrib.com

Merida				    meridiameridian.com 

Miller Davis Group			   davisrugs.com

Modern Archive LLC		  modernarchive.net 

Molana Inc.			   molanainc.com

New Moon Rugs			   newmoonrugs.com

NIBA Rug Collections		  nibarugs.com 

NOA Living			   noaliving.com

Nordic Knots			   nordicknots.com

O’C Carpet

Odegard Carpets			   odegardcarpets.com

Paramount Rugs			   paramountrugs.com

RH (Restoration Hardware)		  restorationhardware.com

Rizzy Home			   rizzyhome.com

Robin Gray Design			   robingraydesign.com

Rosemary Hallgarten		  rosemaryhallgarten.com

Scott Group Studio			   scottgroupstudio.com

Serapi Rug Gallery			   serapiruggallery.com

Stark Carpet			   starkcarpet.com

Susan D’Arcy Design LLC

Stephanie Odegard Co.		  sodegardglobal.com

Sylvie & Mira (LiLu Interiors)		  sylvieandmira.com

Tailor-Made Textiles			  tailormadetextiles.com

Textures Atelier			   texturesdesignconcepts.com

The Rug Company			   therugcompany.com

Trans-Ocean			   transocean.com

VCNY Home			   vcnyhome.com

Vista Home Fashions		  vistahome.ca

Warp & Weft			   warpandweft.com

Wayfair				    wayfair.com

Woven Treasures			   woventreasures.com
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